
Sustainably 
active

SEMI-CLOSED GREENHOUSE

The design of the GreenPush plastic mutispan greenhouse makes it possible 
to consider larger widths. And the same is true for the heights under gutter and 
under peak. These dimensions allow to imagine new cultivation methods, and 
new production types.

New attachments, new brackets, 
allow to set up the GreenPush 
plastic greenhouse faster, with greater 
efficiency, with a better finish quality.

• Quicker assembly

•  Optimization of steel thanks to its design

• Increased productivity for same investment

•  Possible evolution of the crop production tools  
(suspended, vertical, multi-stage crops…)

GREENPUSH WIDTH
DISTANCE

BETWEEN POST
HEIGHT UNDER

GUTTER

8,00 m
9,60 m

12,80 m
16,00 m

 

 
3,00 m
4,00 m
5,00 m

5,00 m
5,50 m
6,00 m

Gains at all levels

Increasingly efficient finishes

A wide evolving range

1 poteau tous les 5 m

Chapelle centrale

1 poteau tous les 5 m

Chapelle centrale

B
17

 C
om

m
un

ic
at

io
n 

: 0
2 

40
 8

9 
78

 7
4 

- 
03

/2
01

9 
- 

18
/1

19
4 

-
Im

ag
es

 ©
 C

M
F 

• 
Im

ag
es

   
   

  s
ou

s 
lic

en
ce

 S
hu

tt
er

st
oc

k.
co

m
.

G R O U P E
B Â T I S S E U R  D E  C L I M A T S
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Roof opening system 
with insect-proof net

Inside vent

Outside sash vent

Outside wall 

CO2 duct 
Growing pipes

Concrete slab

LED lighting

Inset-proof net

Cooling pad

FanAir duct

Inside wall
Crops 
support

Ground level

Thermal and/or 
shading screens 

Yield, food quality and security
 

Inside vent

Outside wall 

High pressure
Fog system
Outside sash vent

CO2 duct 

Growing 
pipes

Concrete slab
Heating system

Inset-proof net

Fan
Air duct

Thermal and/or 
shading screens 

Inside wall

Crops support

Rail pipe

Ground level

Roof opening system 
with insect-proof net

How does 
GreenPush 
BioActiv work for 
tomatoes, peppers 
and cucumbers 
production ?

How does 
GreenPush 
BioActiv work 
for strawberries 
production ?

Energy and water 
consumption under control
 

No pesticide, No insect pest
 

High precision control of 
temperature, humidity and CO2

 

Sustainable 
production 

Eco-friendly 
solution 

Environment- 
friendly solution 

For a controlled 
climate 

Semi-closed plastic greenhouse
GreenPush BioActiv
With GreenPush BioActiv, CMF keeps developing the 
technology of plastic multispan semi-closed greenhouses. 
GreenPush BioActiv has been designed to control climate 
and insure protection against insect pest and diseases.


